

Tabulation of Bids
Village of Hoffman Estates 2022 Drainage Improvement Project

County Cook				2022 DRAINAGE PROJECT - ENGINEERS ESTIMATE		A Lamp Concrete Contractors, Inc. 1900 Wright Boulevard Schaumburg, IL 60193		H. Linden & Sons Sewer and Water, inc. 722 E. South Street Plano, IL 60545		Mauro Sewer Construction, Inc. 1251 Redeker Road Des Plaines, IL 60016		Trine Construction Corp. 1041 Trine Court Saint Charles, IL 60174	
ITEM #	ITEMS	UNIT	QUANTITIES	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL		TOTAL
HE201000	TREE ROOT PRUNING	EACH	1	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$172.50	\$172.50
20201200	REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF UNSUITABLE MATERIALS	CU YD	10	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$125.00	\$1,250.00	\$86.25	\$862.50
20800150	TRENCH BACKFILL	CU YD	5	\$50.00	\$250.00	\$135.00	\$675.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$115.00	\$575.00
21400100	GRADING AND SHAPING DITCHES	FOOT	134	\$15.00	\$2,010.00	\$40.00	\$5,360.00	\$39.00	\$5,226.00	\$50.00	\$6,700.00	\$36.45	\$4,884.30
X2200020	FENCE REMOVAL AND REINSTALLATION	FOOT	100	\$75.00	\$7,500.00	\$75.00	\$7,500.00	\$100.00	\$10,000.00	\$40.00	\$4,000.00	\$86.25	\$8,625.00
HE252000	SODDING, SPECIAL	SQ YD	785	\$15.00	\$11,775.00	\$23.00	\$18,055.00	\$25.00	\$19,625.00	\$30.00	\$23,550.00	\$25.30	\$19,860.50
28000510	INLET FILTERS	EACH	3	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$15.00	\$45.00	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$150.00	\$450.00	\$178.75	\$536.25
HE281000	STONE RIP RAP, CLASS B3, SPECIAL	SQ YD	14	\$100.00	\$1,400.00	\$105.00	\$1,470.00	\$200.00	\$2,800.00	\$150.00	\$2,100.00	\$416.25	\$5,827.50
HE407300	HOT-MIX ASPHALT DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT, 3"	SQ YD	52	\$55.00	\$2,860.00	\$55.00	\$2,860.00	\$92.00	\$4,784.00	\$100.00	\$5,200.00	\$97.75	\$5,083.00
HE423060	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT, 6 INCH	SQ YD	92	\$70.00	\$6,440.00	\$130.00	\$11,960.00	\$100.00	\$9,200.00	\$150.00	\$13,800.00	\$120.25	\$11,063.00
HE424000	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 5 INCH	SQ FT	395	\$7.00	\$2,765.00	\$13.00	\$5,135.00	\$25.00	\$9,875.00	\$25.00	\$9,875.00	\$19.55	\$7,722.25
44000200	DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT REMOVAL	SQ YD	144	\$10.25	\$1,476.00	\$17.00	\$2,448.00	\$10.00	\$1,440.00	\$15.00	\$2,160.00	\$13.80	\$1,987.20
44000500	COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL	FOOT	20	\$3.50	\$70.00	\$35.00	\$700.00	\$10.00	\$200.00	\$10.00	\$200.00	\$9.20	\$184.00
44000600	SIDEWALK REMOVAL	SQ FT	395	\$1.10	\$434.50	\$2.00	\$790.00	\$10.00	\$3,950.00	\$3.00	\$1,185.00	\$2.30	\$908.50
HE442090	CLASS D PATCH, 10 INCH, SPECIAL	SQ YD	10	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$310.00	\$3,100.00	\$600.00	\$6,000.00	\$300.00	\$3,000.00	\$230.00	\$2,300.00
HE542F06	FLARED END SECTION, 6"	EACH	2	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$548.25	\$1,096.50
54213675	PRECAST REINFORCED CONCRETE FLARED END SECTIONS 30"	EACH	2	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$57,997.50	\$115,995.00
550A0050	STORM SEWERS, RUBBER GASKET, CLASS A, TYPE 1, 12"	FOOT	10	\$55.00	\$550.00	\$225.00	\$2,250.00	\$450.00	\$4,500.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$117.80	\$1,178.00
550A0070	STORM SEWERS, RUBBER GASKET, CLASS A, TYPE 1, 15"	FOOT	124	\$70.00	\$8,680.00	\$97.00	\$12,028.00	\$200.00	\$24,800.00	\$150.00	\$18,600.00	\$123.55	\$15,320.20
550A2380	STORM SEWERS, RUBBER GASKET, CLASS A, TYPE 1, 30"	FOOT	48	\$135.00	\$6,480.00	\$170.00	\$8,160.00	\$300.00	\$14,400.00	\$950.00	\$45,600.00	\$709.10	\$34,036.80
HE550P06	STORM SEWERS, SOLID PVC PIPE, 6 INCH	FOOT	192	\$45.00	\$8,640.00	\$89.00	\$17,088.00	\$125.00	\$24,000.00	\$50.00	\$9,600.00	\$113.20	\$21,734.40
HE550P08	STORM SEWERS, SOLID PVC PIPE, 8 INCH	FOOT	4	\$60.00	\$240.00	\$326.00	\$1,304.00	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	\$150.00	\$600.00	\$124.70	\$498.80
HE551000	DIRECT CONNECTION TO STORM SEWER, SPECIAL	EACH	3	\$550.00	\$1,650.00	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$3,085.00	\$9,255.00
55100700	STORM SEWER REMOVAL 15"	FOOT	124	\$10.00	\$1,240.00	\$1.00	\$124.00	\$30.00	\$3,720.00	\$25.00	\$3,100.00	\$31.20	\$3,868.80
55101400	STORM SEWER REMOVAL 30"	FOOT	48	\$20.00	\$960.00	\$1.00	\$48.00	\$41.00	\$1,968.00	\$40.00	\$1,920.00	\$60.05	\$2,882.40
HE601006	PIPE UNDERDRAINS, FABRIC LINED TRENCH, 6", SPL	FOOT	140	\$40.00	\$5,600.00	\$93.00	\$13,020.00	\$150.00	\$21,000.00	\$125.00	\$17,500.00	\$124.70	\$17,458.00
HE602104	CATCH BASINS, 4 FOOT DIAMETER	EACH	1	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,300.00	\$3,300.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,925.00	\$6,925.00
HE602200	INLETS, 2 FOOT DIAMETER	EACH	4	\$1,400.00	\$5,600.00	\$2,400.00	\$9,600.00	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$1,960.00	\$7,840.00
HE6028X4	JUNCTION STRUCTURE, 10' X 4'	EACH	1	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$32,185.00	\$32,185.00
HE6040G8	TYPE 8 GRATE	EACH	2	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$265.00	\$530.00	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$270.25	\$540.50
HE604060	FRAMES AND LIDS, STORM, TYPE 1, CLOSED LID, SPECIAL	EACH	2	\$350.00	\$700.00	\$450.00	\$900.00	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$402.50	\$805.00
HE604605	FRAMES AND GRATES, FOR B6.12 CURB	EACH	3	\$460.00	\$1,380.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$600.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$315.00	\$945.00
60500040	REMOVING MANHOLES	EACH	1	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$485.00	\$485.00
60500060	REMOVING INLETS	EACH	1	\$125.00	\$125.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$104.00	\$104.00
HE606200	COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, B6.12, SPECIAL	FOOT	20	\$30.00	\$600.00	\$120.00	\$2,400.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$150.00	\$3,000.00	\$85.00	\$1,700.00
67100100	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION	LUMP SUM	1	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$34,750.00	\$34,750.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$4,555.10	\$4,555.10
TOTAL BID As Read					\$114,225.50		\$209,000.00		\$254,288.00		\$331,570.00		\$350,000.00
TOTAL BID As Corrected							\$209,000.00		\$291,588.00		\$339,090.00		\$350,000.00